
September 2015 October 2015 November 2015 December 2015

233 232 238 240

1 231 1 008 953 1 021

1 327 1 623 1 334 1 075

294 395 370 308

3 231 3 634 3 311 3 208

1 690 1 190 1 584 1 248

44 949 81 520 44 806 44 116

5 910 4 693 5 032 4 968

957 999 666 667

24 64 51 12

5 2 5 2
incoming calls totals
(in minutes/month)

2 469 2 785 2 790 2 101

outgoing calls totals
(in minutes/month)

5 125 5 911 5 921 4 359

1 331 996 1 209 1 066

14 641 14 224 22 072 23 508

incoming calls totals
(in minutes/month)

61 68 45 69

outgoing calls totals
(in minutes/month)

125 174 255 164

18 168 54 84

28 167 110 331

SMS totals/month

National to national lines

Data totals (in MB/month)

Data totals (in MB/month)

Roaming in rest of the world

voice calls

SMS totals/month

Data totals (in MB/month)

Voice calls to internal mobile
 totals (in minutes/month)

CALL FOR TENDERS  N° 499 - Mobile Communications - Annex A.3 Volumes

Number of subscriptions

SMS totals/month

Court Internal numbers
(fixed and mobile)

Voice calls to internal fixed
 totals (in minutes/month)

SMS totals/month

Voice calls totals (in minutes/month)

SMS totals/month

Roaming in Europe

voice calls

National To Europe

National to rest of the world

Voice calls totals (in minutes/month)

SMS totals/month

Voice calls totals (in minutes/month)



01/07/2016 to 30/06/2017
(estimate)

300

10

125

31

1 340

1 705

435

4 258

1 817

89 080

6 555

1 046

48

4
incoming calls totals
(in minutes/month)

3 227

outgoing calls totals
(in minutes/month)

6 781

1 464

30 788

incoming calls totals
(in minutes/month)

77

outgoing calls totals
(in minutes/month)

228

103

263

Court Internal numbers

Voice calls to internal fixed
 totals (in minutes/month)

SMS totals/month

CALL FOR TENDERS  N° 499 - Mobile Communications - Annex A.3 Estimates

Number of subscriptions

Purchase of devices 'Standard Phone'

Purchase of devices 'Smartphones'

Purchase of devices 'iPhone or equivalent'

Voice calls to internal mobile
 totals (in minutes/month)

National to national lines

Voice calls totals (in minutes/month)

SMS totals/month

Data totals (in MB/month)

National To Europe
Voice calls totals (in minutes/month)

SMS totals/month

Roaming in rest of the world

voice calls

SMS totals/month

Data totals (in MB/month)

National to rest of the world
Voice calls totals (in minutes/month)

SMS totals/month

Roaming in Europe

voice calls

SMS totals/month

Data totals (in MB/month)


