## **CALL FOR TENDERS N° 499 - Mobile Communications - Annex A.3 Volumes**

National To Europe   National Fix of the world   National Fix of the w							
Voice calls to internal fixed totals (in minutes/month)   1231   1008   953   1021				September 2015	October 2015	November 2015	December 2015
Court Internal numbers (fixed and mobile)   Totals (in minutes/month)   Totals (in m	Number of subscriptions			233	232	238	240
National to national lines   SMS totals/month   1327   1623   1334   1075		1	totals (in minutes/month)	1 231	1 008	953	1 021
National to national lines   SMS totals (in minutes/month)				1 327	1 623	1 334	1 075
National to national lines		SMS totals/month		294	395	370	308
Data totals (in MB/month)   44 949   81 520   44 806   44 116		Voice calls totals (in minutes/month)		3 231	3 634	3 311	3 208
National To Europe   SMS totals (in minutes/month)   5 910   4 693   5 032   4 968	National to national lines	SMS totals/month		1 690	1 190	1 584	1 248
National To Europe		Data totals (in MB/month)		44 949	81 520	44 806	44 116
National to rest of the world   Voice calls totals (in minutes/month)   24   64   51   12	National To Fores	Voice	calls totals (in minutes/month)	5 910	4 693	5 032	4 968
National to rest of the world   SMS totals/month   5   2   5   2	National 10 Europe		SMS totals/month	957	999	666	667
SMS totals/month   5   2   5   2   2   5   2   2   5   2   2	Notice the sectof the sold	Voice	calls totals (in minutes/month)	24	64	51	12
Voice calls	National to rest of the world	SMS totals/month		5	2	5	2
Roaming in Europe			_	2 469	2 785	2 790	2 101
Data totals (in MB/month)   14 641   14 224   22 072   23 508	Roaming in Europe	voice calls		5 125	5 911	5 921	4 359
Voice calls   Voice calls   Incoming calls totals (in minutes/month)   61   68   45   69			SMS totals/month	1 331		1 209	1 066
Voice calls		D	Pata totals (in MB/month)	14 641		22 072	23 508
Roaming in rest of the world  Outgoing calls totals (in minutes/month)  125 174 255 164  SMS totals/month 18 168 54 84		voice calls	_	61	68	45	69
	Roaming in rest of the world			125	174	255	164
Data totals (in MB/month)         28         167         110         331		SMS totals/month		18	168	54	84
		Data totals (in MB/month)		28	167	110	331

## **CALL FOR TENDERS N° 499 - Mobile Communications - Annex A.3 Estimates**

			01/07/2016 to 30/06/2017 (estimate)
Number of subscriptions	300		
Purchase of devices 'Standard Phone'	10		
urchase of devices 'Smartphones'	125		
urchase of devices 'iPhone or equivalent'	31		
Court Internal numbers	Voice calls to internal fixed totals (in minutes/month)		1 340
	Voice calls to internal mobile totals (in minutes/month)		1 705
		SMS totals/month	435
National to national lines	Voice o	calls totals (in minutes/month)	4 258
		SMS totals/month	1 817
	D	ata totals (in MB/month)	89 080
National To Europe	Voice o	calls totals (in minutes/month)	6 555
		SMS totals/month	1 046
	Voice o	calls totals (in minutes/month)	48
National to rest of the world		SMS totals/month	4
Roaming in Europe	voice calls	incoming calls totals (in minutes/month)	3 227
		outgoing calls totals (in minutes/month)	6 781
	SMS totals/month		1 464
	D	ata totals (in MB/month)	30 788
Roaming in rest of the world	voice calls	incoming calls totals (in minutes/month)	77
		outgoing calls totals (in minutes/month)	228
		SMS totals/month	103
	D	ata totals (in MB/month)	263